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Precinct

Electionwide
Door Countywide

Town of Baileys Harbor, Ward
1-3

Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Clay Banks, Ward 1

Town of Egg Harbor, Ward 1 -
3

Town of Forestville, Ward 1 &
Z

Town of Gardner, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Gibraltar, Ward 1 & 2

Town of Jacksonport, Ward 1
&2

Town of Liberty Grove, Ward
1-3

Town of Nasewaupee, Ward 1
-4

Town of Sevastopol, Ward 1 -
5

Town of Sturgeon Bay, Ward
1&2

Town of Union, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Washington, Ward 1
Village of Egg Harbor, Ward 1

Village of Ephraim, Ward 1 &
2

Village of Forestville, Ward 1

Village of Sister Bay, Ward 1
&2

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

163

178
41

137

56

115
185

29

260

150

267

57

88
74
58

60

21

169

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Door County
February 18, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast % Turnout

163 N/A
178 N/A
41 N/A
137 N/A
56 N/A
115 N/A
195 N/A
99 N/A
260 N/A
150 N/A
267 N/A
57 N/A
88 N/A
74 N/A
58 N/A
60 N/A
21 N/A
169 N/A
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Precinct
City of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1
-22
Door Countywide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Registered
Voters

0

Cards Cast

729

2917

2917

Voters Cast

729

2,917

2,917

% Turnout

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

2/18/2025 8:35:23 PM
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State Superintendent (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Electionwide
Door Countywide

Town of Baileys Harbor, Ward
1-3

Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Clay Banks, Ward 1

Town of Egg Harbor, Ward 1 -
3

Town of Forestville, Ward 1 &
2

Town of Gardner, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Gibraltar, Ward 1 & 2

Town of Jacksonport, Ward 1
&2

Town of Liberty Grove, Ward
1-3

Town of Nasewaupee, Ward 1
-4

Town of Sevastopol, Ward 1 -
5

Town of Sturgeon Bay, Ward
1&2

Town of Union, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Washington, Ward 1
Village of Egg Harbor, Ward 1

Village of Ephraim, Ward 1 &
2

Village of Forestville, Ward 1

Village of Sister Bay, Ward 1
&2

City of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1
-22

Door Countywide - Total

Times Cast

163

178
41

137

56

115
195

99

260

150

267

57

88
74
58

60
21

169

729

2917

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Electionwide
Door Countywide

Town of Baileys Harbor, Ward
1-3

Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Clay Banks, Ward 1

Town of Egg Harbor, Ward 1 -
3

Town of Forestville, Ward 1 &
2

Town of Gardner, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Gibraltar, Ward 1 & 2

Town of Jacksonport, Ward 1
&2

Town of Liberty Grove, Ward
1-3

Town of Nasewaupee, Ward 1
-4

Town of Sevastopol, Ward 1 -
5

Town of Sturgeon Bay, Ward
1T&2

Town of Union, Ward 1 &2
Town of Washington, Ward 1
Village of Egg Harbor, Ward 1

Village of Ephraim, Ward 1 &
2

Village of Forestville, Ward 1

Village of Sister Bay, Ward 1
&2

City of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1
- 22

Door Countywide - Total

Jeff Wright

42

55
12
32

13

26
46
23

61

30

74

13

23
27
15
11

48

209

766

Brittany Kinser

23

47
1
28

17

45
56
27

67

65

85

16

31
15
11
21

28

159

755
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Precinct
Electionwide
Door Countywide

Town of Baileys Harbor, Ward
1-3

Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Clay Banks, Ward 1

Town of Egg Harbor, Ward 1 -
3

Town of Forestville, Ward 1 &
2

Town of Gardner, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Gibraltar, Ward 1 & 2

Town of Jacksonport, Ward 1
&2

Town of Liberty Grove, Ward
Ton 3

Town of Nasewaupee, Ward 1
-4

Town of Sevastopol, Ward 1 -
5

Town of Sturgeon Bay, Ward
1&2

Town of Union, Ward 1 & 2
Town of Washington, Ward 1
Village of Egg Harbor, Ward 1

Village of Ephraim, Ward 1 &
2

Village of Forestville, Ward 1

Village of Sister Bay, Ward 1
&2

City of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1
-22

Door Countywide - Total

Jill Underly

96

57
18
75

26

42
93
49

132

55

107

28

34
31
32
28

11
92

359

1,365

Total Votes

162

159
41
135

56

115
195
99

260

150

266

57

88
74
58
60

20
168

728

2,891

Unresolved
Write-In

o | O |=

o
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

o

2917

Registered
Voters

o o

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Jeff Wright

766

Brittany Kinser

755

2/18/2025 8:35:23 PM
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Write-In

Precinct

Jill Underly
Total Votes
Unresolved

Cumulative

o
(=]
o

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Electionwide - Total 1,365 2,891 5
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Town Supervisor 2 - T. Brussels (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Electionwide
Door Countywide
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2
Door Countywide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

178

Registered
Voters

o

Precinct
Electionwide
Door Countywide
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2
Door Countywide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Matthew Phillips

38
38

38

Austin Vandertie

78
78

78
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Precinct
Electionwide
Door Countywide
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2
Door Countywide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Galen Delardin

61
61

61

Total Votes

178

Unresolved
Write-In

2/18/2025 8:35:23 PM



