

Statement of Votes Cast
 General Election
 Door County
 February 18, 2025
 SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Electionwide				
Door Countywide				
Town of Baileys Harbor, Ward 1 - 3	0	163	163	N/A
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2	0	178	178	N/A
Town of Clay Banks, Ward 1	0	41	41	N/A
Town of Egg Harbor, Ward 1 - 3	0	137	137	N/A
Town of Forestville, Ward 1 & 2	0	56	56	N/A
Town of Gardner, Ward 1 & 2	0	115	115	N/A
Town of Gibraltar, Ward 1 & 2	0	195	195	N/A
Town of Jacksonport, Ward 1 & 2	0	99	99	N/A
Town of Liberty Grove, Ward 1 - 3	0	260	260	N/A
Town of Nasewaupsee, Ward 1 - 4	0	150	150	N/A
Town of Sevastopol, Ward 1 - 5	0	267	267	N/A
Town of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1 & 2	0	57	57	N/A
Town of Union, Ward 1 & 2	0	88	88	N/A
Town of Washington, Ward 1	0	74	74	N/A
Village of Egg Harbor, Ward 1	0	58	58	N/A
Village of Ephraim, Ward 1 & 2	0	60	60	N/A
Village of Forestville, Ward 1	0	21	21	N/A
Village of Sister Bay, Ward 1 & 2	0	169	169	N/A

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1 - 22	0	729	729	N/A
Door Countywide - Total	0	2,917	2,917	N/A
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
Electionwide - Total	0	2,917	2,917	N/A

State Superintendent (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Electionwide		
Door Countywide		
Town of Baileys Harbor, Ward 1 - 3	163	0
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2	178	0
Town of Clay Banks, Ward 1	41	0
Town of Egg Harbor, Ward 1 - 3	137	0
Town of Forestville, Ward 1 & 2	56	0
Town of Gardner, Ward 1 & 2	115	0
Town of Gibraltar, Ward 1 & 2	195	0
Town of Jacksonport, Ward 1 & 2	99	0
Town of Liberty Grove, Ward 1 - 3	260	0
Town of Nasewaupsee, Ward 1 - 4	150	0
Town of Sevastopol, Ward 1 - 5	267	0
Town of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1 & 2	57	0
Town of Union, Ward 1 & 2	88	0
Town of Washington, Ward 1	74	0
Village of Egg Harbor, Ward 1	58	0
Village of Ephraim, Ward 1 & 2	60	0
Village of Forestville, Ward 1	21	0
Village of Sister Bay, Ward 1 & 2	169	0
City of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1 - 22	729	0
Door Countywide - Total	2,917	0

Precinct	Jeff Wright	Brittany Kinser
Electionwide		
Door Countywide		
Town of Baileys Harbor, Ward 1 - 3	42	23
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2	55	47
Town of Clay Banks, Ward 1	12	11
Town of Egg Harbor, Ward 1 - 3	32	28
Town of Forestville, Ward 1 & 2	13	17
Town of Gardner, Ward 1 & 2	26	45
Town of Gibraltar, Ward 1 & 2	46	56
Town of Jacksonport, Ward 1 & 2	23	27
Town of Liberty Grove, Ward 1 - 3	61	67
Town of Nasewaupsee, Ward 1 - 4	30	65
Town of Sevastopol, Ward 1 - 5	74	85
Town of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1 & 2	13	16
Town of Union, Ward 1 & 2	23	31
Town of Washington, Ward 1	27	15
Village of Egg Harbor, Ward 1	15	11
Village of Ephraim, Ward 1 & 2	11	21
Village of Forestville, Ward 1	6	3
Village of Sister Bay, Ward 1 & 2	48	28
City of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1 - 22	209	159
Door Countywide - Total	766	755

Precinct	Jill Underly	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Electionwide			
Door Countywide			
Town of Baileys Harbor, Ward 1 - 3	96	162	1
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2	57	159	0
Town of Clay Banks, Ward 1	18	41	0
Town of Egg Harbor, Ward 1 - 3	75	135	0
Town of Forestville, Ward 1 & 2	26	56	0
Town of Gardner, Ward 1 & 2	42	115	2
Town of Gibraltar, Ward 1 & 2	93	195	0
Town of Jacksonport, Ward 1 & 2	49	99	0
Town of Liberty Grove, Ward 1 - 3	132	260	0
Town of Nasewaupsee, Ward 1 - 4	55	150	0
Town of Sevastopol, Ward 1 - 5	107	266	0
Town of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1 & 2	28	57	0
Town of Union, Ward 1 & 2	34	88	0
Town of Washington, Ward 1	31	74	1
Village of Egg Harbor, Ward 1	32	58	0
Village of Ephraim, Ward 1 & 2	28	60	0
Village of Forestville, Ward 1	11	20	0
Village of Sister Bay, Ward 1 & 2	92	168	0
City of Sturgeon Bay, Ward 1 - 22	359	728	1
Door Countywide - Total	1,365	2,891	5

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Electionwide - Total	2,917	0

Precinct	Jeff Wright	Brittany Kinser
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Electionwide - Total	766	755

Precinct	Jill Underly	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	1,365	2,891	5

Town Supervisor 2 - T. Brussels (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Electionwide		
Door Countywide		
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2	178	0
Door Countywide - Total	178	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Electionwide - Total	178	0

Precinct	Matthew Phillips	Austin Vandertie
Electionwide		
Door Countywide		
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2	38	78
Door Countywide - Total	38	78
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Electionwide - Total	38	78

Precinct	Galen DeJardin	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Electionwide			
Door Countywide			
Town of Brussels, Ward 1 & 2	61	178	1
Door Countywide - Total	61	178	1
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	61	178	1